SheppardMullin

Events

Sheppard Mullin Iftar Celebration

07.09.2015

Sheppard Mullin celebrates a cultural tradition with food and friends!

Thursday, July 9, 2015 8:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Zaytinya 701 9th St NW Washington, DC 20001

Hosted by Sheppard Mullin's Diversity and Inclusion Attorney Network
The Diversity and Inclusion Attorney Network ("DIAN") strives to further Sheppard Mullin's commitment to foster diversity and inclusion for its attorneys, its clients and the legal profession.

*By invitation only.

Questions? Contact Chelsea Ross at cbross@sheppardmullin.com.